
Note: This is not a comprehensive list, it was compiled by current MESM students based on responses 
from a voluntary survey in January 2020. 

 

Previous MESM Teaching Assistantships by Department 

 

Anthropology 

Courses: ANTH 2 (Introductory Cultural Anthropology) 

Department Contact: Karen Shultz, karenshultz@anth.ucsb.edu 

 

Art History  

Courses: ARTHI 1 (Introduction to Art) 

Professor Contact: Carole Paul, cpaul@ucsb.edu  

 

Black Studies 

Courses: BLST 3 (Introduction to African Studies) 

Department Contact: Theresa Harkness, tharkness@blackstudies.ucsb.edu  

 

Classics 

Courses: CLASS 40 (Greek Mythology) 

Department Contact: Anna Roberts, aprob@ucsb.edu 

 

Communications 

Courses: COMM 1 (Introduction to Communication) 

Professor Contact: Dolly Mullin, dmullin@ucsb.edu 

 

Dance 

Courses: DANCE 36 (History of Modern Dance) 

Department Contact: Mary Tench, mtench@theaterdance.ucsb.edu 

 

Earth Science  

Courses: EARTH 4 (Introduction to Oceanography), EARTH 7 (Dinosaurs), EARTH 10 

(Antarctica: The Last Place on Earth), EARTH 20 (Geological Catastrophes),  

    EARTH 130 (Global Warming) 

Department Contact: Yann Ricard, yann@ucsb.edu 

 

Economics 

Courses: ECON 1(Principles of Economics - Micro), ECON 2 (Principles of Economics - Macro), 

ECON 9 (Introduction to Economics), ECON 106 (Managerial Economics),  

     PSTAT 109 (Statistics for Economics)  

Department Contact: Mark Patterson, mark.patterson@ucsb.edu 

 

Engineering Sciences 

Courses: ENGR 101 (Ethics in Engineering) 

Department Contact: Tiffany Sabado, tsabado@engineering.ucsb.edu 

 

 

 



Environmental Studies 

Courses: ES 1/2 (Introduction to Environmental Science),  

ES 3 (Introduction to the Social and Cultural Environment),  

ES 15 A/B (Environmental Chemistry), ES 15 BL (Environmental Chemistry Lab),  

ES 115 (Energy and the Environment) 

Department Contact: Erinn O'Shea emosh@ucsb.edu 

Notes: Reach out to professors directly  

 

Feminist Studies 

Courses: FEMST 40 (Women, Representation, and Cultural Production) 

Department Contact: Crystal Carlos, ccarlos@femst.ucsb.edu   

 

Geography 

Courses: GEOG 12 (Maps and Spatial Reasoning), GEOG 20 (Geography of Surfing) 

Department Contact: Consuelo Rivera, consuelo@geog.ucsb.edu 

 

Global Studies 

Courses: GLOBL 1 (Global History, Culture & Ideology), GLOBL 110 (Global Culture & Ethics), 

GLOBL 161 (Global Environmental Policy and Politics),  

    GLOBL 172 (International Organizations and Global Governance) 

Department Contact: Andrea Johnson, ajjohnson@global.ucsb.edu 

 

Molecular Cellular and Developmental Biology 

Courses: MCDB 1LL (Introductory Biology Laboratory 1) 

Department Contact:  Anthony Galaviz, anthony.galaviz@lifesci.ucsb.edu 

 

Physics 

Courses: PHYS 6CL (Introductory Experimental Physics) 

Department Contact: Jennifer Farrar, jfarrar@ucsb.edu 

 

Political Science 

Courses: POL S 6 (Introduction to Comparative Politics) 

Department Contact: Kathryn Ficke, kathryn@polsci.uscb.edu  

 

Psychological & Brain Sciences 

Courses: PSY 1 (Introduction to Psychology),  

PSY 10A (Research Methods in Psychological & Brain Sciences),  

PSY 10B (Statistical Methods in Psychological & Brain Sciences) 

Department Contact: Chris McFerron, mcferron@psych.ucsb.edu 

 

Sociology 

Courses: SOC 1 (Introduction to Sociology),  SOC 105E (Environmental Sociology),  

SOC 118CI (Sociology of Creative Industries) 

Department Contact:  Erika Klukovich, erika@soc.ucsb.edu 



Statistics & Applied Probability 

Courses: PSTAT 5LS (Statistics for Life Sciences), PSTAT 109 (Statistics for Economics) 

Department Contact: Jamie Pillsbury-Fischler, jpillsbury@ucsb.edu  

 

Technology Management Program 

Courses: TMP 120 (Fundamentals of Business Strategy), TMP 122 (Entrepreneurship),  

TMP 149 (Creating a Market-Tested Business Model ),  

TMP 240 (Business Strategy & Leadership Skills),  

TMP 421 (Individual, Group, and Organizational Effectiveness),  

TMP 431 (Product and Market Validation) 

Department Contact: Katie Trigg, katie@tmp.ucsb.edu 

 

 

 

Check out the UCSB-wide Graduate Students Academic Appointments page for annual updates 

of open TA positions. Reach out and apply early! 

 

https://ap.ucsb.edu/resources.for.prospective.employees/graduate.student.academic.appointments/

